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
rich home. Interior features hardwood floors, high wood 
beamed ceilings, built-in bookcases and French doors. 
Spacious living room with mantled fireplace opens to the 
patio with views. There is a formal dining room, large family 
room w/second fireplace.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW2-5

MLS#15-942715

PRIDE OF THE OAKS /TENNIS COURT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Thomas O'Rourke

4+4
2500 PARK OAK DR

$5,000,000 SPANISH

This vintage 1936 Spanish Colonial compound is on the 
market for the first time in decades in the heart of Los Feliz 
Oaks.  Original detailing and elegance fill over 4000 sq. ft. of 
living space (assr).  This Freshly painted 4BD/4BA features 
a 2-story rotunda entrance, library, den, formal dining room 
and grand step-down living room with fireplace.  There are 
stunning views throughout the house.  The vast grounds 
include private pool and spa, gazebo and many patios.  Full-
size tennis court

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Refresh. NEW2-5

OUTSTANDING SANTA MONICA 
LOCATION!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carla Winnie 310 344-4740

2+2.5
1927 WASHINGTON AVE

$995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Just two blocks south of Montana, this tri-level front facing 
townhouse feels like a private home. It has a direct entrance, 
two car garage and only one common wall. The living room 
has voluminous ceilings, fireplace, plantation shutters and 
a patio off the sliding doors. The second level has a formal 
dining rm, eat in kitchen, large den and half bath. Upstairs is 
a spacious and bright master and 2nd br. and ba.  In original 
condition and in need of cosmetic updates. Great Santa 
Monica schools.

www.1927washington.com

Open NEW2-5 631F7

FANTASTIC CONTEMPORARY 
TRADITIONAL IN BEVERLY HILLS

Juliet Zacarias 310-766-7600

4+4
224 S STANLEY DR

$2,750,000

Huge open kitchen with large eat-in dining area, opens out 
to yard, with a formal dining room & bright den that opens to 
charming front courtyard. Spacious living room with bar and 
fireplace opens to outdoor patio. Gracious master suite with 
attached office, opens to huge fabulous balcony, & lovely 
yard with room for pool. Home is in great condition or could 
be easily contemporized to maximize it’s great potential. 
Spacious at 3,603 sq. ft. approx. For more information go to 
www.224Stanley.com .

Open NEW11-2

Primed for complete privacy and seclusion in Mid-Town Los Angeles, this is your chance to live in / own your 
own home for under 500k!

2+1
4717 LOMITA ST

$439,999 CONTEMPORARY
Open bom2-5

RODEO REALTY - BEVERDara T. Miller 310-963-4528
Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,MicroMLS#15-937373

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)


